Present:

Absent:

07S.23.1

078.23.2

078.23.3

075.23.4

0758.23.5

078.23.6

Oxford Public Library
Special Meeting
26 July 2023
Community Room B
7:00 PM
(Agenda)

Call to Order:
Approval of Agenda: (action)

Communications / Presentations:
1. Strategic Planning Session—Ivy Group

Call to Audience:
Library Board Requests / Comments:

Adjournment: (action)



